Proveedor

Maya Consulting And Trading SL
Calle Teresa Azpiazu y Paul 3, 6C
29004

Malaga

VAT ESB72414402

Espafa
mayaconsulting.spain@gmail.com
www.mayaconsulting-spain.com

Factura n®-139
Emitida 21/01/2024
Vencimiento 21/03/2024

Concepto

VOLIM-EXTRA JAM
BLACKBERRY 350G

VOLIM-EXTRA JAM
STRAWBERRY 350G

VOLIM-EXTRA JAM
ROSEHIP 350G

VOLIM-EXTRA JAM PLUM
350G

SELAM COFFEE

MAYA-ORGANIC EXTRA
JAM RASPBERRY 250G

MAYA-ORGANIC EXTRA
JAM BLACKBERRY 250G

MAYA-ORGANIC EXTRA
JAM PLUM 250G

MAYA-ORGANIC EXTRA
JAM CHERRY 250G

MAYA-ORGANIC EXTRA
JAM RROSEHIP 250G

MAYA-ORGANIC
SQUEEZED JUICE APPLE
750ML

Base unit.

1,62 €

150€

1,20€

126 €

3,30€

3,55€

3,06 €

2,39€

3,06 €

2,69 €

2,39€

Q.

876

924

924

924

1703

384

384

384

384

384

84

Cliente

Parrini Distribution Limited
56, Central Business Centre, Triq Is/Soll

1833 SANTA VENERA SVR

Malta

Identificador fiscal MT29529027

Base
Imponible

1419,12 €

1.386,00 €

1.108,80 €

1.164,24 €

5.619,90€

1.363,20 €

1.175,04 €

917,76 €

1.175,04 €

1.032,96 €

200,76 €

IVA

0,00 € (0 %)

0,00 € (0 %)

0,00 € (0 %)

0,00 € (0 %)

0,00 € (0 %)

0,00 € (0 %)

0,00 € (0 %)

0,00 € (0 %)

0,00 € (0 %)

0,00 € (0 %)

0,00 € (0 %)

Total

1.419,12 €

1.386,00 €

1.108,80 €

1.164,24 €

5.619,90 €

1.363,20 €

1.175,04 €

917,76 €

1.175,04 €

1.032,96 €

200,76 €



Concepto

MAYA-ORGANIC
SQUEEZED JUICE
BEETROOT 750ML

MAYA-ORGANIC
SQUEEZED JUICE
BLACKBERRY&APPLE
750ML

MAYA-ORGANIC
SQUEEZED JUICE
CHERRY&APPLE 750ML

MAYA-ORGANIC
SQUEEZED JUICE
RASPBERRY&APPLE
750ML

MAYA-ORGANIC
SQUEEZED JUICE
CORNELIAN
CHERRY&APPLE 750ML

MAYA-ORGANIC PASTA
BUCKWEATH
TAGLIATELLA 250G

MAYA-ORGANIC PASTA
SPELT TAGLIATELLA 250G

MAYA-ORGANIC PASTA
BUCKWEATH MACARONI
250G

MAYA-ORGANIC PASTA
SPELT MACARONI 250G

MAYA-ORGANIC
BUTTERFLY PEA BLUE TEA

MAYA-ORGANIC
CHAMOMILE CINNAMON
&LAVENDER TEA

MAYA-ORGANIC
CINNAMON &BAEL
FLOWER TEA

MAYA-ORGANIC EARL
GRAY TEA

MAYA-ORGANIC ENGLISH
BREAKFAST TEA

Base unit.

3,18 €

3,00 €

2,75€

4,04 €

2,69 €

1,60 €

1,60 €

1,60 €

1,60 €

2,02€

189 €

185€

2,07 €

1,97 €

90

96

84

84

54

168

170

190

190

360

360

360

360

360

Base
Imponible

286,20 €

288,00 €

231,00 €

339,36 €

145,26 €

268,80 €

272,00 €

304,00 €

304,00 €

727,20 €

680,40 €

666,00 €

745,20 €

709,20 €

IVA

0,00 € (0 %)

0,00 € (0 %)

0,00 € (0 %)

0,00 € (0 %)

0,00 € (0 %)

0,00 € (0 %)

0,00 € (0 %)

0,00 € (0 %)

0,00 € (0 %)

0,00 € (0 %)

0,00 € (0 %)

0,00 € (0 %)

0,00 € (0 %)

0,00 € (0 %)

Total

286,20 €

288,00 €

231,00 €

339,36 €

145,26 €

268,80 €

272,00 €

304,00 €

304,00 €

727,20 €

680,40 €

666,00 €

745,20 €

709,20 €



Concepto

MAYA-ORGANIC GREEN
TEA & JASMINETEA

MAYA-ORGANIC
TURMERIC, LEMONGRASS
& GINGER TEA

MAYA-ORGANIC RED
MANGO CHUNKS IN
MIXED JUICES 370ML

MAYA-ORGANIC RED
PAPAYA CHUNKS IN
MIXED JUICES 370ML

MAYA-ORGANIC TROPI
MIXED CHUNKS IN
MIXED JUICES 370ML

TRANSPORT COSTS

Notas

DAP MALTA
Delivery to warehouse AMCO limited

Base unit.

1,75 €

189 €

292€

2,85€

3,17 €

2.900,00 €

Q.

360

360

420

420

420

Factory BLB 009, Industrial Estate, iz-Zejtun ZTN3000 Malta
Exempted from VAT, Article 138, paragraph 1, Directive 2006/112/EC

Meétodo de pago Transferencia

Base
Imponible

630,00 €

680,40 €

1.226,40 €

1.197,00 €

1.331,40€

2.900,00 €

Cuenta bancaria ES9715830001159380478926 (REVOESM2)

IVA

0,00 € (0 %)

0,00 € (0 %)

0,00 € (0 %)

0,00 € (0 %)

0,00 € (0 %)

0,00 € (0 %)
Base exenta

Total

Total

630,00 €

680,40 €

1.226,40 €

1.197,00 €

1.33140€

2.900,00 €
30.494,64 €
30.494,64 €




